L18 000 100 390

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800310035958

03/08/18--01011--007 **130.00

18 MAR 29 AM 8: 52

(P)

D O'KEEFE APR 2 5 2018

W18-25282



RECEIVED

2018 MAR 29 PM 1: 03

NVI WER OF CORPURATIONS SUREAU OF COMMERCIAL WEREMATION SERVICES

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 15, 2018

JT LEACHMAN 1001 1ST ST. NEPTUNE BEACH, FL 32266

SUBJECT: CLARA'S CLEANING SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: W18000025282

We have received your document for CLARA'S CLEANING SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The signature of a member or an authorized representative is required. Also, please list at least one person in Article IV with a complete address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 618A00005244

THE HAR 29 AM 8: 51
SEURE AN SEE EN

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations				
SUBJECT	Clara's Cleaning Services, LLC				
SUBJECT	Name (of Limited Liability Company			
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee	(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning th	nis matter to the following:			
	JT Leachman				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person		-	
	Clara's Cleaning Services, LLC				
		Firm/Company		_	
	1001 1st St.				
		Address		-	
	Neptune Beach, FL 32266				
		City/State and Zip Code		_	
	itleachman@gmail.com	used for future annual report notification)	72-0		
Cos Costons	nformation concerning this matter,		# [[]	18 MAR	
roi minici i	-		SY	\sim	_
	JT Leachman	678 570-1415 at ()	SEE	9	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		AM 8:	IT.
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		:	9	
\$125.00 F	-	& \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 F	: iling Fee, e of Status &		
		(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Conditional co		osed)	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section			
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations			
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallabaccon FL 32314	Clifton Building			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

d :

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<u>U</u>	lara's Cleaning Services, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "L1.C.")	
TICLE II	l - Address:		
	address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1.6	001 1st St, Neptune Beach, Fl 32266		
	of 1st St. Neptane Beach, 11 32200	same	
_			

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

JT Leachman		
	Name	
1001 1st St.		
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)
Neptune Beach	FL	32266
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-	-
-------------	---

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	- 1	
WOR - Wanager	ST LEACHMAN	
	1001 1st St	
	NEPTUNE BEACH F	L 32266
	•	
		
		
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
document's effective date on the Department of State's TCLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	, records,	
Ters: VI. Other provisions, it any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ı	
()/(sac)	non	
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member	r.
	cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flori	
I am aware that any false informa constitutes a third degree felony a	ition submitted in a document to the Departm	nent of State
constitutes a third degree felony a	is provided for in \$.817.133, P.S.	
JT Leachman	•	_AFF
Typed	and a second reserves of signals	- 255 V
	or printed name of signee	102
	_	SEE .
	Filing Fees:	SEE, I
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization	Filing Fees:	SEE, FL:
	Filing Fees:	SEE, FLORE